

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.5-6 & 9-10 In Civil Appeal No.816 & 817/2001@@  
CC

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOMCO SMOKELESS FUELS (P) LTD.

Respondent (s)

( For directions/clarification and c/delay in filing addl.affidavit )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 10/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Rajpal, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.  
Mr. CD Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
As prayed, let a rejoinder affidavit be filed within  
four weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master