

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.13-14,15-16 and 17-18 In@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
Civil Appeal No.816 and 817 of 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOMCO SMOKELESS FUELS (P) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment, modification and directions)

With  
Cont. Petition (C) No. 547-548 of 2002 in I.A. Nos.5-6  
in C.A.No.816-817 of 2001

Date : 13/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. HN Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. E Venu Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in CA 816 & 817 & petr.  
in Cont.Pet.547-548

Mr. A Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. SA Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Let these applications be considered at the time of  
hearing of the main matter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master