

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont.Pet.(C) Nos. 547-548 of 2002 in I.A. Nos. 5-6@@
CC
In C.A.No.816-817 of 2001@@
CC
(For Prel. Hearing)

DOMCO SOMKELESS FULESL (P) LTD. Petitioner (s)
VERSUS

N.K. SHARMA & ORS. Respondent (s)

Date : 13/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For applicant/ Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr.Adv.
petitioner (s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
in Con.Pet.547-548: Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Pandeya, Adv.
For appellant (s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Srinivas R. Khalap, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel appearing for the appellant prays
for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply. List
thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master