

r

C.A.No. 816 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.15-16 In Civil Appeal No.816/2001 and 817/01

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOMCO SMOKELESS FUELS (P) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(for modification and C/delay in filing rejoinder)
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Shrinivas R Khalap,Adv.
Mr. Eveno Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A. Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the applications pending including contempt applications
four weeks hence.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master